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Date Details Code Start Time High Tide Height Sunset Duties – Safety H Duties – Safety Duties Race Officer
Sat 16 Mar 24 Workparty – outside 04:40 PM 06:40 PM 4.22 06:15 PM Spring Pursuit
Sat 23 Mar 24 Boats Out Free Sailing 11:28 AM 01:28 PM 4.45 06:30 PM Spring Handicap

Sun 24 Mar 24 Shakedown Sail Free Sailing 11:58 AM 01:58 PM 4.60 06:32 PM Iain Able Pursuit
Sat 30 Mar 24 Clocks change Free Sailing 03:01 PM 05:01 PM 4.30 06:45 PM Summer Pursuit

Sun 31 Mar 24 Easter Sunday Free Sailing 04:45 PM 06:45 PM 4.06 07:47 PM Summer Handicap
School hols 01/04 – 12/04 Regatta

Mon 1 Apr 24 Easter Monday Free Sailing 05:47 PM 07:47 PM 3.81 07:49 PM Autumn Handicap

Sat 6 Apr 24 Spring Handicap 11:11 AM 01:11 PM 4.49 07:59 PM Rory McLeod Roger Murray Colin Dewars
Sun 7 Apr 24 Spring Pursuit 11:55 AM 01:55 PM 4.87 08:02 PM Discover Sailing

Sat 20 Apr 24 Spring Handicap 11:19 AM 01:19 PM 4.13 08:29 PM Roger Murray Christopher LintonJohn Segrott
Sun 21 Apr 24 Spring Pursuit 11:54 AM 01:54 PM 4.31 08:31 PM

Sat 27 Apr 24 Spring Handicap 03:08 PM 05:08 PM 4.41 08:44 PM Christopher Linton Ewan Macpherso Fiona Guest
Sun 28 Apr 24 Spring Pursuit 03:49 PM 05:49 PM 4.25 08:46 PM

Sat 4 May 24 Spring Handicap 09:42 AM 11:42 AM 4.20 08:58 PM Alan McKenzie Paolo Monachello Hugh Dennis

Sun 5 May 24 Spring Pursuit 10:40 AM 12:40 PM 4.52 09:00 PM People
Mon 6 May 24 School Holiday Free Sailing Stuart Sutherland

Sat 11 May 24 Spring Handicap 03:21 PM 05:21 PM 4.60 09:12 PM Paul Miller Stuart Sutherland Colin Ritchie
Sun 12 May 24 Iain Able Pursuit 04:14 PM 06:14 PM 4.29 09:14 PM Rory McLeod

Sat 18 May 24 Discover Sailing Discover Sailing 09:41 AM 11:41 AM 3.82 09:26 PM Craig Robinson Steve Will Iain Hourston

Sun 19 May 24 Discover Sailing Discover Sailing 10:32 AM 12:32 PM 3.98 09:28 PM John Graham Rory McLeod Thomas De la Haye

Sat 25 May 24 Spring Handicap 02:17 PM 04:17 PM 4.48 09:38 PM Paolo Monachello Lindsay Petrie Stuart Sutherland

Sun 26 May 24 Iain Able Pursuit 02:59 PM 04:59 PM 4.42 09:40 PM

Mon 27 May 24 School Holiday 10:00 PM
Sun 2 Jun 24 Iain Able Pursuit 09:07 AM 11:07 AM 4.30 09:50 PM Alan McKenzie

Sat 8 Jun 24 Summer Handicap 02:23 PM 04:23 PM 4.62 09:58 PM Colin Dewars Roger Murray Steve Will
Sun 9 Jun 24 Iain Able Pursuit 03:12 PM 05:12 PM 4.45 09:59 PM Craig Robinson

Sat 22 Jun 24 Summer Handicap 01:26 PM 03:26 PM 4.47 10:06 PM John Segrott Christopher LintonRory McLeod
Sun 23 Jun 24 Iain Able Pursuit 02:10 PM 04:10 PM 4.55 10:06 PM Paolo Monachello

Mon 1 Jul 24 School Hols ‘til 11/08

Sat 6 Jul 24 Free Sailing 01:33 PM 03:33 PM 4.51 10:00 PM Hugh Dennis Ewan Macpherso Lindsay Petrie
Sun 7 Jul 24 Iain Able Pursuit 02:16 PM 04:16 PM 4.49 09:59 PM John Segrott

Sat 13 Jul 24 Low tide – late start Free Sailing 06:20 PM 08:20 PM 3.76 09:53 PM Iain Hourston Alan McKenzie Roger Murray

Sat 20 Jul 24 Free Sailing 12:31 PM 02:31 PM 4.37 09:43 PM Thomas De la Hay Paul Miller Christopher Linton
Sun 21 Jul 24 Summer Pursuit 01:15 PM 03:15 PM 4.58 09:41 PM Hugh Dennis

Sat 27 Jul 24 Late start Summer Handicap 05:51 PM 07:51 PM 4.28 09:30 PM Rory McLeod Craig Robinson Ewan Macpherson

Sat 3 Aug 24 Regatta Regatta 12:45 PM 02:45 PM 4.38 09:16 PM Roger Murray John Graham Alan McKenzie

Sun 4 Aug 24 Regatta Regatta 01:25 PM 03:25 PM 4.46 09:14 PM Christopher Linton Alan McKenzie Stuart Sutherland

Sat 10 Aug 24 Summer Handicap 04:43 PM 06:43 PM 4.09 09:00 PM Alan McKenzie Colin Dewars Steve Will

Sat 17 Aug 24 Summer Handicap 11:28 AM 01:28 PM 4.17 08:43 PM Paul Miller John Segrott Rory McLeod
Sun 18 Aug 24 Summer Pursuit 12:16 PM 02:16 PM 4.49 08:41 PM

Sat 24 Aug 24 Summer Handicap 04:28 PM 06:28 PM 4.63 08:26 PM Craig Robinson Fiona Guest Lindsay Petrie
Sun 25 Aug 24 Summer Pursuit 05:17 PM 07:17 PM 4.35 08:23 PM

Sat 31 Aug 24 Summer Handicap 11:54 AM 01:54 PM 4.24 08:08 PM John Graham Hugh Dennis Roger Murray
Sun 1 Sep 24 Summer Pursuit 12:33 PM 02:33 PM 4.39 08:05 PM

Sat 7 Sep 24 Autumn Handicap 03:27 PM 05:27 PM 4.42 07:49 PM Paolo Monachello Colin Ritchie Christopher Linton
Sun 8 Sep 24 Autumn Pursuit 03:59 PM 05:59 PM 4.29 07:46 PM

Sat 14 Sep 24 Autumn Handicap 10:07 AM 12:07 PM 3.92 07:30 PM Colin Dewars Iain Hourston Ewan Macpherson
Sun 15 Sep 24 Autumn Pursuit 11:09 AM 01:09 PM 4.29 07:27 PM

Sat 21 Sep 24 Autumn Handicap 03:14 PM 05:14 PM 4.97 07:11 PM John Segrott Thomas De la Ha Alan McKenzie

Sat 28 Sep 24 Autumn Handicap 10:49 AM 12:49 PM 4.05 06:52 PM Hugh Dennis Stuart Sutherland Paul Miller
Sun 29 Sep 24 Autumn Pursuit 11:34 AM 01:34 PM 4.24 06:49 PM

Sat 5 Oct 24 Autumn Handicap 02:24 PM 04:24 PM 4.65 06:33 PM Iain Hourston Steve Will Craig Robinson
Sun 6 Oct 24 Autumn Pursuit 02:53 PM 04:53 PM 4.57 06:30 PM
Mon 7 Oct 24 School Hols 2 weeks 10:00 PM

Sun 13 Oct 24 Autumn Pursuit 09:41 AM 11:41 AM 4.05 06:12 PM

Sat 19 Oct 24 Autumn Handicap 02:06 PM 04:06 PM 5.16 05:57 PM Thomas De la Hay Rory McLeod John Graham

Sat 26 Oct 24 Autumn Handicap 09:08 AM 11:08 AM 3.80 05:40 PM Rory McLeod Lindsay Petrie Paolo Monachello
Sun 27 Oct 24 Autumn Pursuit 09:14 AM 11:14 AM 3.96 04:37 PM

Sat 2 Nov 24 AGM & Boats away 12:27 PM 02:27 PM 4.71 04:24 PM
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